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Classificati: 110

NAZ

MANFREDI ANDREA
MAGISTRO MARCO
MANNINI RICCARDO
CASINI GIACOMO
GOSSMANN ELIA
BATTISTA FILIPPO
SAMARITANI MATTEO
GUCCIONE GIULIO
ANGELI NICCOLO'

DEL VICARIO MARCO
POLESE NICCOLO'
SANTUCCI DANIELE
FALDINI DAVIDE
SACCOCCI TOMMASO
MAZZARELLA ALESSIO
BONUCCI FILIPPO
LUBRANO FEDERICO
RAFANELLI RICCARDO
BALLARINI MATTEO
BONDI NICOLA
COLOMBO PIETRO
SANTANGELO LEONARDO
BIDAL NAOFAL
PETRONI NICOLA
CIOMEI GIOELE
SANDRONI DUCCIO
BAIOCCHI ANDREA
SONNINI NICCOLO'
PULCINELLI CHRISTIAN
SCALERA MATTEO AKSELI
MARCHETTI LEONARDO
DONELLI LUCA

DI GIOIA TOMMASO
FISSI LEONARDO
MESCHI YABSRA
SCOPINO ANDREA
FRISOLI DAVIDE
DINELLI GIULIO
BRUSCHI PIETRO
MARIANELLI GIACOMO
CIUFFARDI ARON
FERRINI TOMMASO
CINQUE FILIPPO
GIOINO GIOVANNI
NECCIAI SAMUELE
GRANDONI NICOLAS
VANNI ALESSANDRO
BERLICCHI EDOARDO
CIAFFARAFA' TOMMASO
SORBO JACOPO
MARCHETTO FLAVIO
BOLDRINI GAELE
BIDAL ANAS
PELLEGRINI FEDERICO
LATTANZI TANCREDI
LENZI JACOPO
BERTOLUCCI OLIVIERO
PERA PIERPAOLO
IYAMU GABRIEL
GUGLIELMI LORENZO
COGLIATI CHRISTIAN
PEPE ALESSANDRO
PAOLI GABRIELE
PELLICCI GIOELE

DAL PINO LORENZO
GAMBELLI MATTEO YAAI
CASATORI MATTEO
LUPORINI MATTEO
ROSSI GUIDO

FARINI MATTIA
CLEMENTE CHRISTIAN
FIORINI MIRCO
PADOVANI SERGIO

DE CRISTOFORO EDOARDO

MATICHECCHIA CARLO
ROSSI ANDREA
TRONTI TADZIO
MILANESI DANILO
ZAULI MATTEO
LOMBARDI SAMBOU
INNOCENTI RICCARDO
GRAM HAMZA

TRIANNI ROBERT
SARMIENTO LEANDRO

CASTROGIOVANNI LORENZO

DIPACE ANDREA
FRANCINI GIULIO

IOTTI GUIDO

VANNINI JOSEPH
BELLUGI OMAR
PICCIONE MATTEO
TATINI MATTIA
LUCCHETTI GIACOMO
SQUARCINI MATTEO
MONTE FAUSTO
GIULIANI DAVIDE
SONNATI ALESSANDRO
CECCHERINI MATTEO
LAGANA' LORENZO SCOTT
STEFANELLI LEONARDO
BONELLI GIOVANNI
LASTRUCCI MATTEO
BETTARINI MIRKO
SANGIORGIO MATTIA
DUMINI MATTEO
PARIETTI TOMMASO
MURRU ANDREA
TANGANELLI ALESSIO
AHMED HANDOUK ADHAM
CHESI FRANCESCO

ATLETA

CROSS CITTA' DI AREZZO - ASSOLUTA-CM

ATLETICA LIVORNO

ATLETICA LIVORNO
ATL.PIETRASANTA VERSILIA
ATLETICA GROSSETO BANCA TEMA
A.S.D. ATL. MARCIATORI MUGELLO
LIBERTAS ATL.VALDELSA

ATLETICA LIVORNO

A.S. ATLETICA VIRTUS LUCCA

ATL. CALENZANO

ATLETICA FIRENZE MARATHON S.S.
ATLETICA FUTURA A.S.D.

ATLETICA LIVORNO
ATL.PIETRASANTA VERSILIA
ATLETICA GROSSETO BANCA TEMA
ATLETICA FIRENZE MARATHON S.S.
ATLETICA GROSSETO BANCA TEMA
ATLETICA GROSSETO BANCA TEMA
UISP ATLETICA SIENA
ATL.FOLLONICA

ASD ATLETICA PRATO

ATLETICA GROSSETO BANCA TEMA
ATL. FUCECCHIO

ATLETICA FIRENZE MARATHON S.S.
A.S. ATLETICA VIRTUS LUCCA

A.S. ATLETICA VIRTUS LUCCA
ALGA ATLETICA AREZZO

ATLETICA LIVORNO

ATLETICA GROSSETO BANCA TEMA
POLISPORTIVA I'GIGLIO

LIBERTAS ATL.VALDELSA

ATLETICA LIVORNO

ATLETICA CAMPI BISENZIO
LIBERTAS ATL.VALDELSA

ASD ATLETICA PRATO

A.S. ATLETICA VIRTUS LUCCA
ATLETICA FIRENZE MARATHON S.S.
ASD ATLETICA PRATO
ATL.PIETRASANTA VERSILIA

A.S.D. ATL. MARCIATORI MUGELLO
ASD PONTEDERA ATLETICA
ATL.PIETRASANTA VERSILIA
LIBERTAS ATL.VALDELSA
ATL.SESTESE

ATLETICA FIRENZE MARATHON S.S.
PODISTICA CASTELFRANCHESE
ATLETICA FIRENZE MARATHON S.S.
A.S. ATLETICA VIRTUS LUCCA
ATLETICA AVIS SANSEPOLCRO
ATL.FOLLONICA

ATLETICA LIVORNO

ASD WELOVEINSULINA TEAM
A.S.D. ATL. MARCIATORI MUGELLO
ATLETICA FIRENZE MARATHON S.S.
A.S. ATLETICA VIRTUS LUCCA
ATLETICA FIRENZE MARATHON S.S.
PISTOIATLETICA 1983

A.S. ATLETICA VIRTUS LUCCA

A.S. ATLETICA VIRTUS LUCCA
ATLETICA FUTURA A.S.D.

A.S. ATLETICA VIRTUS LUCCA

ASD ATLETICA PRATO
ATL.SESTESE

ASD ATLETICA PRATO

A.S. ATLETICA VIRTUS LUCCA

A.S. ATLETICA VIRTUS LUCCA
ATL.SESTESE

ATL. CALENZANO

A.S. ATLETICA VIRTUS LUCCA

ATL. CALENZANO

ATLETICA GROSSETO BANCA TEMA
PISTOIATLETICA 1983
ATL.PIETRASANTA VERSILIA
ATL.SESTESE

ASD ATLETICA PRATO

ATLETICA FIRENZE MARATHON S.S.
ATLETICA CAMPI BISENZIO
LIBERTAS ATL.VALDELSA

S.S. ATL. CASENTINO POPPI
ATLETICA FIRENZE MARATHON S.S.
ATL. CALENZANO

ATLETICA FUTURA A.S.D.

ATL. FUCECCHIO

ASD PONTEDERA ATLETICA
ATL.SESTESE

A.S. ATLETICA VIRTUS LUCCA

ASD ATLETICA PRATO
ATL.SESTESE

ATLETICA FIRENZE MARATHON S.S.
ASD WELOVEINSULINA TEAM
ASS.ATL.VALDORCIA
PISTOIATLETICA 1983

ATLETICA FUTURA A.S.D.

U. P.POLICIANO AREZZO ATLETICA
PISTOIATLETICA 1983

LIBERTAS ATL.VALDELSA

ATLETICA CAMPI BISENZIO

ASD ATLETICA PRATO

ATLETICA CAMPI BISENZIO
POLISPORTIVA I'GIGLIO

A.S. ATLETICA VIRTUS LUCCA
ATLETICA CAMPI BISENZIO

ASD ATLETICA PRATO

ATLETICA CAMPI BISENZIO
ATLETICA CAMPI BISENZIO

ASD ATLETICA PRATO
ATL.SESTESE

ATLETICA CAMPI BISENZIO

UNIONE POLISPORTIVA POLIZIANA
G.S. LE PANCHE CASTELQUARTO
ATLETICA CAMPI BISENZIO

SQUADRA
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MEDIA

03:43
03:44
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03:58
03:59
04:02
04:02
04:03
04:04
04:05
04:07
04:08
04:08
04:09
04:12
04:12
04:14
04:14
04:14
04:14
04:15
04:15
04:15
04:15
04:16
04:16
04:17
04:18
04:19
04:19
04:19
04:19
04:20
04:20
04:21
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04:22
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04:36
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04:37
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04:40
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05:44
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07:25

Cambia visualizzazione

- Cambia gara -



